Waring Historical Library Renovations

Naming Opportunities

Entire floor
Conference room
Elevator lift

Office
Processing Office

Entire floor
Open study space
Ladder

Shelves

First floor
$1,000,000
$500,000
$300,000
$50,000
$50,000

Second floor
$1,000,000
$500,000
$25,000

$10,000

Gifts of $1,000 or more will be listed on a plaque in the Waring Historical Library.

All gifts should be made payable to MUSC Foundation, 18 Bee Street, Charleston, SC 29425,
excluding IRA RMD checks which should be made payable to MUSC.
The charitable deduction EIN number is: 57-6028985.
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