Waring Historical Library Renovations Naming Opportunities



First floor

Entire floor	\$1,000,000
Conference room	\$500,000
Elevator lift	\$300,000
Office	\$50,000
Processing Office	\$50,000

Second floor

Entire floor	\$1,000,000
Open study space	\$500,000
Ladder	\$25,000

Shelves \$10,000

Gifts of \$1,000 or more will be listed on a plaque in the Waring Historical Library.

All gifts should be made payable to MUSC Foundation, 18 Bee Street, Charleston, SC 29425, excluding IRA RMD checks which should be made payable to MUSC.

The charitable deduction EIN number is: 57-6028985.

